



3rd MALAYSIA OPEN DIVING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

KUALA LUMPUR SPORTS CITY
BUKIT JALIL

204 10M MIXED PLATFORM SYNCHRO

Saturday, 1 November, 2025



Detailed Result

7.0.7.6

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score
1 NIKITA KUDRYAVTSEV -- NAB EKATERINA BELIAEVA -- NAB																
201B	10	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	38.0	45.60	45.60 1
301B	10	2.0	8.5	8.5	7.0	7.5			8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	39.5	47.40	93.00 1
5253B	10	3.2	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	25.0	48.00	141.00 2
107B	10	3.0	4.5	4.0	6.0	5.5			5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	26.0	46.80	187.80 2
407C	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	36.5	70.08	257.88 1
Average award: 6.53 Best award: 7.83																
2 CECILIA OLIVIA CHRISTOPHER LEONEIL -- MALAYSIA B MUHD ANILRIAN NORMATRUD ABDULLAH -- MALAYSIA B																
201B	10	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	9.0			6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	36.0	43.20	43.20 2
301B	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	38.5	46.20	89.40 2
405B	10	2.8	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	32.0	53.76	143.16 1
107B	10	3.0	3.0	4.0	6.5	7.0			5.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	27.5	49.50	192.66 1
5251B	10	2.6	6.5	6.5	4.0	4.5			5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	27.0	42.12	234.78 2
Average award: 6.46 Best award: 7.72																

Referee:

YEOH KEN NEE

Assistant Referee:

VIVIAN ONG SUH CHYN

Execution Judges:

1. MA CHENG YI

2. CHAN BEE LEE

3. DATO LEONG MUN YEE

4. CHRISTINE LANG

Reserve. TOU KA HIM

Synchro Judges:

1. NG DO ROSARIO SIO WAN

2. GEORGI CHOBANOV

3. AGNES WONG

4. LEUNG KAI YIN

5. LIN JUNHAN JASPER